
Belvidere Tornados 

Youth Cross Country Meet Results 

Belvidere Park 

October 4th, 2014 

 

Primary – Girls & Boys  -  2,000 meters 

Bantam – Girls & Boys – 3,000 meters 

Midget – Girls & Boys – 3,000 meters 

Youth – Girls & Boys – 4,000 meters 

Adult Open – 3,000 meters 

 

 



Primary
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 1 271 Janeth Ortega Elgin Sharks Primary Girls 08:32.00

2 2 272 Cielo Santiago Elgin Sharks Primary Girls 09:04.00

3 3 16 Nina Fiore Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 09:10.00

4 353 Sophia Lindsay Lightning Primary Girls 09:28.00

5 4 12 Gabriella Sterenberg Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 09:31.00

6 5 9 Geisell Casis Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 09:43.00

7 6 228 Elizabeth Kirchhoff Eagles Primary Girls 09:48.00

8 7 15 Abigail Reza Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 09:51.00

9 8 227 Grace Kirchhoff Eagles Primary Girls 09:54.00

10 9 134 Ella Linnabary Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 09:55.00

11 10 230 Eliza Pfarr Eagles Primary Girls 09:57.00

12 11 154 Sarah Schultz Accelerators Primary Girls 10:01.00

13 12 138 Elizabeth Mueller Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 10:10.00

14 13 341 Reagan Sulaver Accelerators Primary Girls 10:13.00

15 14 232 Jessica Hein Eagles Primary Girls 10:30.00

16 15 229 Abigail Kirchhoff Eagles Primary Girls 10:31.00

17 16 267 Karla Diaz Elgin Sharks Primary Girls 10:31.00

18 17 94 Hanna Holmes Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 10:35.00

19 18 4 Ava Frederick Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 10:38.00

20 19 13 McKenzie Culvey Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 10:42.00

21 20 85 Reese Kohnle Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 10:45.00

22 21 83 Kayla Akre Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 10:47.00

23 22 8 Sophia Bonsol Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 11:02.00

24 352 Eva Buckley Lightning Primary Girls 11:10.00

25 23 84 Ava Gallagher Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 11:20.00

26 24 270 Lily Hurst Elgin Sharks Primary Girls 11:24.00

27 20 Chloe Sanford Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 11:29.00

28 14 Morgan Dean Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 11:32.00

29 25 150 Madelyn Mertes Accelerators Primary Girls 11:34.00

30 26 93 Emma Andrist Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 11:37.00

31 92 Ellie Kohnle Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 11:38.00

32 27 269 Lianny Guzman Elgin Sharks Primary Girls 11:48.00

33 11 Emberlynn Bennett Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 11:49.00

34 5 Alexa Norgard Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 11:55.00

35 28 163 Monica Schadt Accelerators Primary Girls 12:04.00

primary girsl 10 Girls



36 129 Lauren Andrist Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 12:09.00

37 29 375 Trinity Fisher Eagles Primary Girls 12:22.00

38 30 313 Emily Sanchez Elgin Sharks Primary Girls 12:30.00

39 139 Ella Redden Rockford Wildcats Primary Girls 12:55.00

40 31 168 Mia Kunio Accelerators Primary Girls 12:58.00

41 3 Eliana Sterenberg Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 13:11.00

42 17 Brianna Guerra Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 13:18.00

43 1 Annabelle Bould Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 13:43.00

44 32 231 Abigael Hanus Eagles Primary Girls 13:50.00

45 2 Kallan Hunter Belvidere Tornados Primary Girls 14:31.00

46 233 Adah Benjestorf Eagles Primary Girls 17:55.00



Team

37 Belvidere Tornados   3   5   6   8  19  20  23
53 Eagles   7   9  11  15  16  37  44
70 Elgin Sharks   1   2  17  26  32  38
79 Rockford Wildcats  10  13  18  21  22  25  30
108 Accelerators  12  14  29  35  40

Unattached

Freeport Immanuel

Chicago Flyers

Lightning   4  24
Illinois Rush

Prairie Runners

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

3 Nina Fiore Primary Girls 09:10.00 6

4 Gabriella Sterenberg Primary Girls 09:31.00 8

5 Geisell Casis Primary Girls 09:43.00 10

7 Abigail Reza Primary Girls 09:51.00 14

18 Ava Frederick Primary Girls 10:38.00 15

19 McKenzie Culvey Primary Girls 10:42.00 29

22 Sophia Bonsol Primary Girls 11:02.00 32

Chloe Sanford Primary Girls 11:29.00

Morgan Dean Primary Girls 11:32.00 53

Emberlynn Bennett Primary Girls 11:49.00

Alexa Norgard Primary Girls 11:55.00

Eliana Sterenberg Primary Girls 13:11.00

Brianna Guerra Primary Girls 13:18.00

Annabelle Bould Primary Girls 13:43.00

Kallan Hunter Primary Girls 14:31.00

37 0:48:53

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Janeth Ortega Primary Girls 08:32.00 9

2 Cielo Santiago Primary Girls 09:04.00 12

16 Karla Diaz Primary Girls 10:31.00 17

24 Lily Hurst Primary Girls 11:24.00 20

27 Lianny Guzman Primary Girls 11:48.00 21

30 Emily Sanchez Primary Girls 12:30.00 23

70 0:51:19 26

79

Accelerators

Score Name Level Time Score

11 Sarah Schultz Primary Girls 10:01.00

13 Reagan Sulaver Primary Girls 10:13.00

25 Madelyn Mertes Primary Girls 11:34.00

28 Monica Schadt Primary Girls 12:04.00

31 Mia Kunio Primary Girls 12:58.00

108 0:56:50

primary girsl 10 Primary Girls



Eagles

Name Level Time

Elizabeth Kirchhoff Primary Girls 09:48.00

Grace Kirchhoff Primary Girls 09:54.00

Eliza Pfarr Primary Girls 09:57.00

Jessica Hein Primary Girls 10:30.00

Abigail Kirchhoff Primary Girls 10:31.00

Trinity Fisher Primary Girls 12:22.00

Abigael Hanus Primary Girls 13:50.00

Adah Benjestorf Primary Girls 17:55.00

0:50:40

Rockford Wildcats

Name Level Time

Ella Linnabary Primary Girls 09:55.00

Elizabeth Mueller Primary Girls 10:10.00

Hanna Holmes Primary Girls 10:35.00

Reese Kohnle Primary Girls 10:45.00

Kayla Akre Primary Girls 10:47.00

Ava Gallagher Primary Girls 11:20.00

Emma Andrist Primary Girls 11:37.00

Ellie Kohnle Primary Girls 11:38.00

Lauren Andrist Primary Girls 12:09.00

Ella Redden Primary Girls 12:55.00

0:52:12

Lightning

Name Level Time

Sophia Lindsay Primary Girls 09:28.00

Eva Buckley Primary Girls 11:10.00



Primary
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 274 Jack Smiley Elgin Sharks Primary Boys 08:29.00

2 342 Noah Lopez Accelerators Primary Boys 08:41.00

3 1 67 Seth Magnusen Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 08:45.00

4 343 Chase Brennan Accelerators Primary Boys 08:54.00

5 2 63 Brayden Teunissen Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 08:59.00

6 174 Aiden Brobst Freeport Immanuel Primary Boys 09:00.00

7 273 Diego Aguirre Elgin Sharks Primary Boys 09:20.00

8 3 59 Bryson Teunissen Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 09:23.00

9 106 Koby Dobnick Rockford Wildcats Primary Boys 09:34.00

10 275 Ruben Vences Elgin Sharks Primary Boys 09:48.00

11 350 Nicolai Martino Rockford Wildcats Primary Boys 10:03.00

12 4 64 Mason Bell Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 10:17.00

13 5 65 Truman Coryell Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 10:24.00

14 6 61 Cadeen Bould Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 10:32.00

15 314 Juan Carlos Barrientos Elgin Sharks Primary Boys 10:34.00

16 7 56 Gianni Casis Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 10:43.00

17 62 Landon Vanacker Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 10:43.00

18 58 Wilson Coryell Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 10:44.00

19 115 Dean Akre Rockford Wildcats Primary Boys 10:48.00

20 60 Brayden Culvey Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 11:08.00

21 66 Ayden White Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 11:22.00

22 152 Jonathan Schultz Accelerators Primary Boys 11:40.00

23 143 Jonah Woloszyn Rockford Wildcats Primary Boys 12:39.00

24 57 Jack Dixon Belvidere Tornados Primary Boys 12:41.00

Primary Boys Boys



Team

15 Belvidere Tornados   3   5   8  12  13  14  16
Unattached

Rockford Wildcats   9  11  19  23
Accelerators   2   4  22

Freeport Immanuel 6
Chicago Flyers

Eagles

Elgin Sharks   1   7  10  15
Lightning

Illinois Rush

Prairie Runners

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Seth Magnusen Primary Boys 08:45.00

2 Brayden Teunissen Primary Boys 08:59.00

3 Bryson Teunissen Primary Boys 09:23.00

4 Mason Bell Primary Boys 10:17.00

5 Truman Coryell Primary Boys 10:24.00

6 Cadeen Bould Primary Boys 10:32.00

7 Gianni Casis Primary Boys 10:43.00

Landon Vanacker Primary Boys 10:43.00

Wilson Coryell Primary Boys 10:44.00

Brayden Culvey Primary Boys 11:08.00

Ayden White Primary Boys 11:22.00

Jack Dixon Primary Boys 12:41.00

15 0:47:48

Accelerators

Score Name Level Time Score

Noah Lopez Primary Boys 08:41.00

Chase Brennan Primary Boys 08:54.00

Jonathan Schultz Primary Boys 11:40.00

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time

Jack Smiley Primary Boys 08:29.00

Diego Aguirre Primary Boys 09:20.00

Ruben Vences Primary Boys 09:48.00

Juan Carlos Barrientos Primary Boys 10:34.00

primary boys 100314 Primary Boys



Rockford Wildcats

Name Level Time

Koby Dobnick Primary Boys 09:34.00

Nicolai Martino Primary Boys 10:03.00

Dean Akre Primary Boys 10:48.00

Jonah Woloszyn Primary Boys 12:39.00

Freeport Immanuel

Name Level Time

Aiden Brobst Primary Boys 09:00.00



Bantam
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 48 Taylor Yaklich Unattached Bantam Girls 12:09.00

2 167 Olivia Kunio Accelerators Bantam Girls 12:48.00

3 1 30 Alexa Pecora Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 12:51.00

4 2 278 Heather Durrant Elgin Sharks Bantam Girls 12:52.00

5 3 28 Katelyn Norgard Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 13:31.00

6 4 99 Ella Lassandro Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 13:37.00

7 188 Kelsey Casella Chicago Flyers Bantam Girls 13:43.00

8 5 277 Hannah Durrant Elgin Sharks Bantam Girls 13:47.00

9 6 87 Ella Maier Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 13:59.00

10 7 36 Kaleigh Inniss Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 14:13.00

11 169 Destiny Statdfield Freeport Immanuel Bantam Girls 14:17.00

12 8 144 Kaylee Wollery Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 14:26.00

13 9 100 Mia Lassandro Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 14:37.00

14 10 283 Cynthia Reyes Elgin Sharks Bantam Girls 14:41.00

15 11 279 Anna Luisa Gomez Elgin Sharks Bantam Girls 14:43.00

16 12 280 Taylor Klocek Elgin Sharks Bantam Girls 14:48.00

17 190 Kelly Finn Chicago Flyers Bantam Girls 14:52.00

18 13 26 Gianna Christ Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 14:54.00

19 236 Love Fisher Eagles Bantam Girls 15:03.00

20 14 29 Haylyn Easterbrooks Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 15:05.00

21 15 24 Abigail Varalli Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 15:06.00

22 16 281 Xochitl Mendoza Elgin Sharks Bantam Girls 15:07.00

23 170 Kaitlyn Meyerhofer Freeport Immanuel Bantam Girls 15:08.00

24 171 Ella Dennison Freeport Immanuel Bantam Girls 15:11.00

25 17 31 Alexandria Sterenberg Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 15:17.00

26 18 96 Katie Jensen Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 15:28.00

27 19 Brianna Teunissen Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 15:33.00

28 19 86 Kaci Hunter Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 15:40.00

29 34 Ella Dixon Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 15:48.00

30 27 Cassie Griffiths Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 16:27.00

31 149 McKenna Mertes Accelerators Bantam Girls 16:29.00

32 35 Kennedy Coryell Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 16:31.00

33 374 Katelyn Whyte 0 Bantam Girls 16:34.00

34 21 Graciela Lebensorger Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 16:39.00

35 33 Abby Bennett Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 16:41.00

bantam girls 100314 Girls



36 32 McKenna Bennett Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 16:53.00

37 162 Faith Schadt Accelerators Bantam Girls 17:01.00

38 240 Izzy Benjestorf Eagles Bantam Girls 17:14.00

39 238 Maria Boeve Eagles Bantam Girls 17:32.00

40 20 98 Sydney Kohnle Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 17:46.00

41 146 Kaylee Golddhagen Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 17:55.00

42 97 Cordelia Richert Rockford Wildcats Bantam Girls 18:40.00

43 23 Grace Grafton Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 18:48.00

44 7 Amelia Sanford Belvidere Tornados Bantam Girls 19:27.00



Team

38 Belvidere Tornados   3   5  10  18  20  21  25
40 Elgin Sharks   4   8  14  15  16  22
45 Rockford Wildcats   6   9  12  13  26  28  40

Unattached 1
Accelerators   2  31  37

Freeport Immanuel  11  23  24
Chicago Flyers   7  17

Eagles  19  38  39
Lightning

Illinois Rush

Prairie Runners

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Alexa Pecora Bantam Girls 12:51.00 2

3 Katelyn Norgard Bantam Girls 13:31.00 5

7 Kaleigh Inniss Bantam Girls 14:13.00 10

13 Gianna Christ Bantam Girls 14:54.00 11

14 Haylyn Easterbrooks Bantam Girls 15:05.00 12

15 Abigail Varalli Bantam Girls 15:06.00 16

17 Alexandria Sterenberg Bantam Girls 15:17.00 40

Brianna Teunissen Bantam Girls 15:33.00

Ella Dixon Bantam Girls 15:48.00

Cassie Griffiths Bantam Girls 16:27.00

Kennedy Coryell Bantam Girls 16:31.00

Graciela Lebensorger Bantam Girls 16:39.00

Abby Bennett Bantam Girls 16:41.00

McKenna Bennett Bantam Girls 16:53.00

Grace Grafton Bantam Girls 18:48.00

Amelia Sanford Bantam Girls 19:27.00

38 1:10:34

Rockford Wildcats

Score Name Level Time Score

4 Ella Lassandro Bantam Girls 13:37.00

6 Ella Maier Bantam Girls 13:59.00

8 Kaylee Wollery Bantam Girls 14:26.00

9 Mia Lassandro Bantam Girls 14:37.00

18 Katie Jensen Bantam Girls 15:28.00

19 Kaci Hunter Bantam Girls 15:40.00

20 Sydney Kohnle Bantam Girls 17:46.00

Kaylee Golddhagen Bantam Girls 17:55.00

Cordelia Richert Bantam Girls 18:40.00

45 1:12:07

Accelerators

Score Name Level Time Score

Olivia Kunio Bantam Girls 12:48.00

McKenna Mertes Bantam Girls 16:29.00

Faith Schadt Bantam Girls 17:01.00

Chicago Flyers

Score Name Level Time Score

Kelsey Casella Bantam Girls 13:43.00

Kelly Finn Bantam Girls 14:52.00

bantam girls 100314 Bantam Girls



Elgin Sharks

Name Level Time

Heather Durrant Bantam Girls 12:52.00

Hannah Durrant Bantam Girls 13:47.00

Cynthia Reyes Bantam Girls 14:41.00

Anna Luisa Gomez Bantam Girls 14:43.00

Taylor Klocek Bantam Girls 14:48.00

Xochitl Mendoza Bantam Girls 15:07.00

1:10:51

Unattached

Name Level Time

Taylor Yaklich Bantam Girls 12:09.00

Freeport Immanuel

Name Level Time

Destiny Statdfield Bantam Girls 14:17.00

Kaitlyn Meyerhofer Bantam Girls 15:08.00

Ella Dennison Bantam Girls 15:11.00

Eagles

Name Level Time

Love Fisher Bantam Girls 15:03.00

Izzy Benjestorf Bantam Girls 17:14.00

Maria Boeve Bantam Girls 17:32.00



Bantam
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 1 166 Seth Kunio Accelerators Bantam Boys 11:58.00

2 366 Riley Newport Prairie Runners Bantam Boys 12:04.00

3 2 289 Jael Ortega Elgin Sharks Bantam Boys 12:09.00

4 3 178 Ethan Eilders Freeport Immanuel Bantam Boys 12:17.00

5 367 Noah Wester Prairie Runners Bantam Boys 12:22.00

6 4 148 Teague Merrill Accelerators Bantam Boys 12:33.00

7 5 284 Michael Cozzi Elgin Sharks Bantam Boys 12:33.00

8 201 Henry Wright Chicago Flyers Bantam Boys 12:35.00

9 6 346 Josue Valencia Elgin Sharks Bantam Boys 12:44.00

10 7 241 Steven Pfarr Eagles Bantam Boys 12:52.00

11 8 159 Andrew Oltmanns Accelerators Bantam Boys 12:59.00

12 361 Ryan Zydek Lightning Bantam Boys 13:08.00

13 9 108 Michael Lynch Rockford Wildcats Bantam Boys 13:23.00

14 10 336 Parker Sulaver Accelerators Bantam Boys 13:26.00

15 11 135 Aidan Linnabary Rockford Wildcats Bantam Boys 13:29.00

16 12 242 Sam Kirchhoff Eagles Bantam Boys 13:31.00

17 13 287 Aidan Hurst Elgin Sharks Bantam Boys 13:32.00

18 14 71 Kyle Jensen Belvidere Tornados Bantam Boys 13:33.00

19 15 335 Hugo Tecuanhuehue Accelerators Bantam Boys 13:34.00

20 16 73 Graydon Crocker Belvidere Tornados Bantam Boys 13:40.00

21 376 Will Lanciloti Lightning Bantam Boys 13:50.00

22 17 107 Logan Burley Rockford Wildcats Bantam Boys 14:03.00

23 363 Thomas Wuertzer Lightning Bantam Boys 14:20.00

24 18 244 Bobby Hein Eagles Bantam Boys 14:22.00

25 19 74 Brandon Massman Belvidere Tornados Bantam Boys 14:23.00

26 20 117 Isaac Rukin Rockford Wildcats Bantam Boys 14:33.00

27 21 179 Adam Hintz Freeport Immanuel Bantam Boys 14:39.00

28 22 288 Domanik Malave Elgin Sharks Bantam Boys 14:51.00

29 23 70 Ryan Jensen Belvidere Tornados Bantam Boys 14:57.00

30 24 175 Jayden Zink Freeport Immanuel Bantam Boys 15:02.00

31 362 Drew Bennett Lightning Bantam Boys 15:31.00

32 25 140 Jordan Woloszyn Rockford Wildcats Bantam Boys 15:33.00

33 26 243 Andrew Hegle Eagles Bantam Boys 15:39.00

34 27 285 Alejandro Diaz Elgin Sharks Bantam Boys 15:41.00

35 28 69 Kyle Scott Belvidere Tornados Bantam Boys 16:01.00

bantam boys Boys



36 323 Brendan Restuccia Illinois Rush Bantam Boys 16:07.00

37 29 177 Gregory Julius Freeport Immanuel Bantam Boys 16:08.00

38 30 176 Zachary Fisher Freeport Immanuel Bantam Boys 16:16.00

39 31 286 Miguel Gomez Elgin Sharks Bantam Boys 16:21.00

40 32 141 Joseph Woloszyn Rockford Wildcats Bantam Boys 16:59.00

41 33 245 Jordan Buttke Eagles Bantam Boys 17:43.00

42 34 68 Gabriel Inniss Belvidere Tornados Bantam Boys 18:30.00



Team

38 Accelerators   1   6  11  14  19
48 Elgin Sharks   3   7   9  17  28  34  39
82 Rockford Wildcats  13  15  22  26  32  40
96 Eagles  10  16  24  33  41
100 Belvidere Tornados  18  20  25  29  35  42
107 Freeport Immanuel   4  27  30  37  38

Unattached

Chicago Flyers 8
Lightning  12  21  23  31

Illinois Rush 36
Prairie Runners   2   5

Accelerators

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Seth Kunio Bantam Boys 11:58.00 2

4 Teague Merrill Bantam Boys 12:33.00 5

8 Andrew Oltmanns Bantam Boys 12:59.00 6

10 Parker Sulaver Bantam Boys 13:26.00 13

15 Hugo Tecuanhuehue Bantam Boys 13:34.00 22

38 1:04:30 27

31

48

Rockford Wildcats

Score Name Level Time Score

9 Michael Lynch Bantam Boys 13:23.00 7

11 Aidan Linnabary Bantam Boys 13:29.00 12

17 Logan Burley Bantam Boys 14:03.00 18

20 Isaac Rukin Bantam Boys 14:33.00 26

25 Jordan Woloszyn Bantam Boys 15:33.00 33

32 Joseph Woloszyn Bantam Boys 16:59.00 96

82 1:11:01

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

14 Kyle Jensen Bantam Boys 13:33.00 3

16 Graydon Crocker Bantam Boys 13:40.00 21

19 Brandon Massman Bantam Boys 14:23.00 24

23 Ryan Jensen Bantam Boys 14:57.00 29

28 Kyle Scott Bantam Boys 16:01.00 30

34 Gabriel Inniss Bantam Boys 18:30.00 107

100 1:12:34

Chicago Flyers

Score Name Level Time Score

Henry Wright Bantam Boys 12:35.00

Illinois Rush

Score Name Level Time Score

Brendan Restuccia Bantam Boys 16:07.00

bantam boys Bantam Boys



Elgin Sharks

Name Level Time

Jael Ortega Bantam Boys 12:09.00

Michael Cozzi Bantam Boys 12:33.00

Josue Valencia Bantam Boys 12:44.00

Aidan Hurst Bantam Boys 13:32.00

Domanik Malave Bantam Boys 14:51.00

Alejandro Diaz Bantam Boys 15:41.00

Miguel Gomez Bantam Boys 16:21.00

1:05:49

Eagles

Name Level Time

Steven Pfarr Bantam Boys 12:52.00

Sam Kirchhoff Bantam Boys 13:31.00

Bobby Hein Bantam Boys 14:22.00

Andrew Hegle Bantam Boys 15:39.00

Jordan Buttke Bantam Boys 17:43.00

1:14:07

Freeport Immanuel

Name Level Time

Ethan Eilders Bantam Boys 12:17.00

Adam Hintz Bantam Boys 14:39.00

Jayden Zink Bantam Boys 15:02.00

Gregory Julius Bantam Boys 16:08.00

Zachary Fisher Bantam Boys 16:16.00

1:14:22

Lightning

Name Level Time

Ryan Zydek Bantam Boys 13:08.00

Will Lanciloti Bantam Boys 13:50.00

Thomas Wuertzer Bantam Boys 14:20.00

Drew Bennett Bantam Boys 15:31.00

Prairie Runners

Name Level Time

Riley Newport Bantam Boys 12:04.00

Noah Wester Bantam Boys 12:22.00



Midget
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 1 351 Natalia Martino Rockford Wildcats Midget Girls 11:48.00

2 2 246 Havilah Pfarr Eagles Midget Girls 12:04.00

3 3 114 Olivia Zalucky Rockford Wildcats Midget Girls 12:15.00

4 4 356 Brooke Engel Lightning Midget Girls 12:22.00

5 5 357 Bella Lindsay Lightning Midget Girls 12:26.00

6 6 156 Olivia Cintula Accelerators Midget Girls 12:46.00

7 7 295 Frieda Quinones Elgin Sharks Midget Girls 12:47.00

8 8 338 Elisabeth Camic Accelerators Midget Girls 12:55.00

9 9 319 Samantha Poglitsch Lightning Midget Girls 12:58.00

10 10 291 Yazmin Malave Elgin Sharks Midget Girls 12:59.00

11 11 292 Julie Ortega Elgin Sharks Midget Girls 12:59.00

12 12 290 Sydny Klocek Elgin Sharks Midget Girls 13:00.00

13 13 355 Zoe Umlauf Lightning Midget Girls 13:21.00

14 14 165 Megan Sporny Accelerators Midget Girls 13:37.00

15 15 320 Karyna Mendoza Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 13:39.00

16 16 247 EmmaRose Kirchhoff Eagles Midget Girls 13:41.00

17 17 111 Miranda Marocco Rockford Wildcats Midget Girls 13:44.00

18 18 46 Kaylee Ford Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 13:47.00

19 19 41 Carlie Richter Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 13:54.00

20 20 112 Jubilee Rukin Rockford Wildcats Midget Girls 13:56.00

21 21 113 Hailey Hunter Rockford Wildcats Midget Girls 13:57.00

22 22 337 Julia Tippett Accelerators Midget Girls 13:59.00

23 23 321 Kalen Cottrell Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 14:03.00

24 24 354 Maya Umlauf Lightning Midget Girls 14:07.00

25 25 297 Bethsayda Rodriguez Elgin Sharks Midget Girls 14:14.00

26 26 37 Kaili Wrobel Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 14:17.00

27 27 101 Jenna Lane Rockford Wildcats Midget Girls 14:41.00

28 28 248 Camryn Buttke Eagles Midget Girls 14:57.00

29 29 43 Noella Bonsol Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 15:15.00

30 30 249 Lexi Holmes Eagles Midget Girls 15:20.00

31 31 250 Rebekah Hein Eagles Midget Girls 15:26.00

32 32 42 Jaqueline Arrayo Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 15:32.00

33 47 Nicole Wrobel Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 15:34.00

34 33 155 Anika Schultz Accelerators Midget Girls 15:39.00

35 49 Michala Koch Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 15:58.00

Midget Girls Girls



36 34 102 Rose Richert Rockford Wildcats Midget Girls 16:21.00

37 40 Abigail Rathbun Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 16:54.00

38 45 Abby Houk Belvidere Tornados Midget Girls 16:55.00

39 104 Grace Maier Rockford Wildcats Midget Girls 17:07.00

40 172 Abigal Manus Freeport Immanuel Midget Girls 17:18.00

41 35 296 Ana Reyes Elgin Sharks Midget Girls 19:02.00

42 36 252 Alexzandria Hanus Eagles Midget Girls 19:24.00



Team

55 Lightning   4   5   9  13  24
62 Rockford Wildcats   1   3  17  20  21  27  36
65 Elgin Sharks   7  10  11  12  25  41
83 Accelerators   6   8  14  22  34
101 Belvidere Tornados  15  18  19  23  26  29  32
107 Eagles   2  16  28  30  31  42

Unattached

Freeport Immanuel 40
Chicago Flyers

Illinois Rush

Prairie Runners

Lightning

Score Name Level Time Score

4 Brooke Engel Midget Girls 12:22.00 1

5 Bella Lindsay Midget Girls 12:26.00 3

9 Samantha Poglitsch Midget Girls 12:58.00 17

13 Zoe Umlauf Midget Girls 13:21.00 20

24 Maya Umlauf Midget Girls 14:07.00 21

55 1:05:14 27

34

62

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time Score

7 Frieda Quinones Midget Girls 12:47.00 6

10 Yazmin Malave Midget Girls 12:59.00 8

11 Julie Ortega Midget Girls 12:59.00 14

12 Sydny Klocek Midget Girls 13:00.00 22

25 Bethsayda Rodriguez Midget Girls 14:14.00 33

35 Ana Reyes Midget Girls 19:02.00 83

65 1:05:59

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

15 Karyna Mendoza Midget Girls 13:39.00 2

18 Kaylee Ford Midget Girls 13:47.00 16

19 Carlie Richter Midget Girls 13:54.00 28

23 Kalen Cottrell Midget Girls 14:03.00 30

26 Kaili Wrobel Midget Girls 14:17.00 31

29 Noella Bonsol Midget Girls 15:15.00 36

32 Jaqueline Arrayo Midget Girls 15:32.00 107

Nicole Wrobel Midget Girls 15:34.00

Michala Koch Midget Girls 15:58.00

Abigail Rathbun Midget Girls 16:54.00

Abby Houk Midget Girls 16:55.00

101 1:09:40

Freeport Immanuel

Score Name Level Time

Abigal Manus Midget Girls 17:18.00

Midget Girls Midget Girls



Rockford Wildcats

Name Level Time

Natalia Martino Midget Girls 11:48.00

Olivia Zalucky Midget Girls 12:15.00

Miranda Marocco Midget Girls 13:44.00

Jubilee Rukin Midget Girls 13:56.00

Hailey Hunter Midget Girls 13:57.00

Jenna Lane Midget Girls 14:41.00

Rose Richert Midget Girls 16:21.00

Grace Maier Midget Girls 17:07.00

1:05:40

Accelerators

Name Level Time

Olivia Cintula Midget Girls 12:46.00

Elisabeth Camic Midget Girls 12:55.00

Megan Sporny Midget Girls 13:37.00

Julia Tippett Midget Girls 13:59.00

Anika Schultz Midget Girls 15:39.00

1:08:56

Eagles

Name Level Time

Havilah Pfarr Midget Girls 12:04.00

EmmaRose Kirchhoff Midget Girls 13:41.00

Camryn Buttke Midget Girls 14:57.00

Lexi Holmes Midget Girls 15:20.00

Rebekah Hein Midget Girls 15:26.00

Alexzandria Hanus Midget Girls 19:24.00

1:11:28



Midget
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 1 121 Tristan Olpin Rockford Wildcats Midget Boys 10:53.00

2 2 301 Emmanuel Lopez Elgin Sharks Midget Boys 10:59.00

3 3 298 Getsemani Aguirre Elgin Sharks Midget Boys 11:02.00

4 4 76 Ben Levi Belvidere Tornados Midget Boys 11:53.00

5 158 Alex Muelles Accelerators Midget Boys 12:09.00

6 255 Kyler Rasmussen Eagles Midget Boys 12:18.00

7 339 Jason Gasser Accelerators Midget Boys 12:26.00

8 157 Jersey Chytla Accelerators Midget Boys 12:27.00

9 5 79 Owin Hunter Belvidere Tornados Midget Boys 12:34.00

10 6 119 Hayden Zaluckyj Rockford Wildcats Midget Boys 12:39.00

11 7 75 Jacob Bell Belvidere Tornados Midget Boys 12:44.00

12 194 Roy Llewellyn Chicago Flyers Midget Boys 12:52.00

13 8 347 Emmanel Valencia Elgin Sharks Midget Boys 12:53.00

14 254 David Jacobsen Eagles Midget Boys 12:55.00

15 9 120 Skot Lien Rockford Wildcats Midget Boys 13:04.00

16 10 90 Connor Laga Belvidere Tornados Midget Boys 13:05.00

17 325 Evan Restuccia Illinois Rush Midget Boys 13:05.00

18 11 118 Colin Burley Rockford Wildcats Midget Boys 13:06.00

19 12 78 Luke Magnusen Belvidere Tornados Midget Boys 13:07.00

20 13 304 Nicholas Vences Elgin Sharks Midget Boys 13:27.00

21 14 80 Aiden Massman Belvidere Tornados Midget Boys 13:41.00

22 15 131 Joe Gibbons Rockford Wildcats Midget Boys 13:51.00

23 164 Andrew Sporny Accelerators Midget Boys 14:10.00

24 16 136 Connor Linnabary Rockford Wildcats Midget Boys 14:23.00

25 364 David Wuertzer Lightning Midget Boys 14:43.00

26 17 77 Byron West II Belvidere Tornados Midget Boys 15:09.00

27 18 109 Ewan Korneski Rockford Wildcats Midget Boys 17:35.00

28 185 Conner Cutler Freeport Immanuel Midget Boys 17:42.00

29 256 Elijah Hoffland Eagles Midget Boys 17:43.00

30 19 300 Abraham Gomez Elgin Sharks Midget Boys 17:44.00

31 180 Tony Scholten Freeport Immanuel Midget Boys 18:38.00

32 137 Vincent Maier Rockford Wildcats Midget Boys 19:07.00

Midget boys Boys



Team

38 Belvidere Tornados   4   9  11  16  19  21  26
42 Rockford Wildcats   1  10  15  18  22  24  27
45 Elgin Sharks   2   3  13  20  30

Unattached

Accelerators   5   7   8  23
Freeport Immanuel  28  31
Chicago Flyers 12

Eagles   6  14  29
Lightning 25
Illinois Rush 17
Prairie Runners

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

4 Ben Levi Midget Boys 11:53.00 1

5 Owin Hunter Midget Boys 12:34.00 6

7 Jacob Bell Midget Boys 12:44.00 9

10 Connor Laga Midget Boys 13:05.00 11

12 Luke Magnusen Midget Boys 13:07.00 15

14 Aiden Massman Midget Boys 13:41.00 16

17 Byron West II Midget Boys 15:09.00 18

38 1:03:23

42

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time Score

2 Emmanuel Lopez Midget Boys 10:59.00

3 Getsemani Aguirre Midget Boys 11:02.00

8 Emmanel Valencia Midget Boys 12:53.00

13 Nicholas Vences Midget Boys 13:27.00

19 Abraham Gomez Midget Boys 17:44.00

45 1:06:05

Freeport Immanuel

Score Name Level Time Score

Conner Cutler Midget Boys 17:42.00

Tony Scholten Midget Boys 18:38.00

Eagles

Score Name Level Time Score

Kyler Rasmussen Midget Boys 12:18.00

David Jacobsen Midget Boys 12:55.00

Elijah Hoffland Midget Boys 17:43.00

Illinois Rush

Score Name Level Time

Evan Restuccia Midget Boys 13:05.00

Midget boys Midget Boys



Rockford Wildcats

Name Level Time

Tristan Olpin Midget Boys 10:53.00

Hayden Zaluckyj Midget Boys 12:39.00

Skot Lien Midget Boys 13:04.00

Colin Burley Midget Boys 13:06.00

Joe Gibbons Midget Boys 13:51.00

Connor Linnabary Midget Boys 14:23.00

Ewan Korneski Midget Boys 17:35.00

Vincent Maier Midget Boys 19:07.00

1:03:33

Accelerators

Name Level Time

Alex Muelles Midget Boys 12:09.00

Jason Gasser Midget Boys 12:26.00

Jersey Chytla Midget Boys 12:27.00

Andrew Sporny Midget Boys 14:10.00

Chicago Flyers

Name Level Time

Roy Llewellyn Midget Boys 12:52.00

Lightning

Name Level Time

David Wuertzer Midget Boys 14:43.00



Youth
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 305 Isabella Alansari Elgin Sharks Youth Girls 15:15.00

2 186 Sarah Barcelona Chicago Flyers Youth Girls 15:23.00

3 358 Anneka Lindsay Lightning Youth Girls 16:14.00

4 377 Chloe Connolly Lightning Youth Girls 16:28.00

5 105 Alicia Repka Rockford Wildcats Youth Girls 16:36.00

6 257 Hannah Kirchhoff Eagles Youth Girls 16:48.00

7 359 Rachel McFarland Lightning Youth Girls 16:50.00

8 258 Gloria Heiss Eagles Youth Girls 17:08.00

9 344 Allison Tippett Accelerators Youth Girls 17:13.00

10 259 Joy Kirchhoff Eagles Youth Girls 17:21.00

11 132 Meg Gilfillan Rockford Wildcats Youth Girls 17:36.00

12 360 Sarah Wuertzer Lightning Youth Girls 18:27.00

13 52 Nichole Koch Belvidere Tornados Youth Girls 18:33.00

14 173 Rebecca Rubin Freeport Immanuel Youth Girls 18:53.00

15 306 Alyssa Durrant Elgin Sharks Youth Girls 18:56.00

16 50 Haley Konopka Belvidere Tornados Youth Girls 19:01.00

17 315 Amy Leon Elgin Sharks Youth Girls 19:04.00

18 260 Amalie Jacobsen Eagles Youth Girls 19:06.00

19 53 Bonnie Konopka Belvidere Tornados Youth Girls 19:27.00

20 161 Isabelle Schadt Accelerators Youth Girls 20:22.00

21 54 Natalie Ozartun Belvidere Tornados Youth Girls 22:55.00

youth girs Girls



Team

Belvidere Tornados  13  16  19  21
Unattached

Rockford Wildcats   5  11
Accelerators   9  20

Freeport Immanuel 14
Chicago Flyers 2

Eagles   6   8  10  18
Elgin Sharks   1  15  17
Lightning   3   4   7  12

Illinois Rush

Prairie Runners

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

Nichole Koch Youth Girls 18:33.00

Haley Konopka Youth Girls 19:01.00

Bonnie Konopka Youth Girls 19:27.00

Natalie Ozartun Youth Girls 22:55.00

Accelerators

Score Name Level Time Score

Allison Tippett Youth Girls 17:13.00

Isabelle Schadt Youth Girls 20:22.00

Chicago Flyers

Score Name Level Time Score

Sarah Barcelona Youth Girls 15:23.00

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time Score

Isabella Alansari Youth Girls 15:15.00

Alyssa Durrant Youth Girls 18:56.00

Amy Leon Youth Girls 19:04.00

youth girs Youth Girls



Rockford Wildcats

Name Level Time

Alicia Repka Youth Girls 16:36.00

Meg Gilfillan Youth Girls 17:36.00

Freeport Immanuel

Name Level Time

Rebecca Rubin Youth Girls 18:53.00

Eagles

Name Level Time

Hannah Kirchhoff Youth Girls 16:48.00

Gloria Heiss Youth Girls 17:08.00

Joy Kirchhoff Youth Girls 17:21.00

Amalie Jacobsen Youth Girls 19:06.00

Lightning

Name Level Time

Anneka Lindsay Youth Girls 16:14.00

Chloe Connolly Youth Girls 16:28.00

Rachel McFarland Youth Girls 16:50.00

Sarah Wuertzer Youth Girls 18:27.00



Youth
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 1 316 Cameron Reedy Elgin Sharks Youth Boys 13:28.00

2 2 130 Noah Friske Rockford Wildcats Youth Boys 13:37.00

3 318 Emmanuel Angamas Unattached Youth Boys 13:46.00

4 3 126 Joshua Crull Rockford Wildcats Youth Boys 13:54.00

5 365 Connor Zydek Lightning Youth Boys 14:39.00

6 345 Justin Lorenz Accelerators Youth Boys 14:51.00

7 4 312 Edgar Santiago Elgin Sharks Youth Boys 15:02.00

8 5 127 Matthew Lynch Rockford Wildcats Youth Boys 15:09.00

9 262 Larry Fisher Eagles Youth Boys 15:29.00

10 264 Joel Boeve Eagles Youth Boys 15:44.00

11 261 Aaron Boeve Eagles Youth Boys 15:47.00

12 198 William Ricker Chicago Flyers Youth Boys 15:52.00

13 6 309 Shane McBride Elgin Sharks Youth Boys 16:05.00

14 7 310 Angelo Peters Elgin Sharks Youth Boys 16:06.00

15 8 307 Giovanni Cisneros Elgin Sharks Youth Boys 16:52.00

16 182 Andrew Simmons Freeport Immanuel Youth Boys 16:55.00

17 9 317 Ethan Maag Elgin Sharks Youth Boys 16:56.00

18 10 125 Drew Walter Rockford Wildcats Youth Boys 17:12.00

19 81 Kai Bonsol Belvidere Tornados Youth Boys 17:19.00

20 184 Jayden Zink Freeport Immanuel Youth Boys 17:29.00

21 82 Sevan Ozartun Belvidere Tornados Youth Boys 17:35.00

22 11 124 Jesse Rukin Rockford Wildcats Youth Boys 18:02.00

23 12 123 Brady Marocco Rockford Wildcats Youth Boys 18:04.00

24 160 Aiden Schadt Accelerators Youth Boys 18:47.00

25 13 311 Jesse Quinones Elgin Sharks Youth Boys 18:51.00

26 14 147 Aaron Wescom Rockford Wildcats Youth Boys 19:15.00

27 91 Jake Ozartun Belvidere Tornados Youth Boys 19:16.00

28 183 Josh Warner Freeport Immanuel Youth Boys 20:13.00

29 151 Jack Malley Accelerators Youth Boys 21:24.00

30 181 Dylan Meyerhofer Freeport Immanuel Youth Boys 22:17.00

Youth Boys Boys



Team

26 Elgin Sharks   1   7  13  14  15  17  25
31 Rockford Wildcats   2   4   8  18  22  23  26

Belvidere Tornados  19  21  27
Unattached 3
Accelerators   6  24  29

Freeport Immanuel  16  20  28  30
Chicago Flyers 12

Eagles   9  10  11
Lightning 5
Illinois Rush

Prairie Runners

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Cameron Reedy Youth Boys 13:28.00 2

4 Edgar Santiago Youth Boys 15:02.00 3

6 Shane McBride Youth Boys 16:05.00 5

7 Angelo Peters Youth Boys 16:06.00 10

8 Giovanni Cisneros Youth Boys 16:52.00 11

9 Ethan Maag Youth Boys 16:56.00 12

13 Jesse Quinones Youth Boys 18:51.00 14

26 1:17:33 31

Belvidere Tornados

Score Name Level Time Score

Kai Bonsol Youth Boys 17:19.00

Sevan Ozartun Youth Boys 17:35.00

Jake Ozartun Youth Boys 19:16.00

Accelerators

Score Name Level Time Score

Justin Lorenz Youth Boys 14:51.00

Aiden Schadt Youth Boys 18:47.00

Jack Malley Youth Boys 21:24.00

Chicago Flyers

Score Name Level Time Score

William Ricker Youth Boys 15:52.00

Lightning

Score Name Level Time

Connor Zydek Youth Boys 14:39.00

Youth Boys Youth Boys



Rockford Wildcats

Name Level Time

Noah Friske Youth Boys 13:37.00

Joshua Crull Youth Boys 13:54.00

Matthew Lynch Youth Boys 15:09.00

Drew Walter Youth Boys 17:12.00

Jesse Rukin Youth Boys 18:02.00

Brady Marocco Youth Boys 18:04.00

Aaron Wescom Youth Boys 19:15.00

1:17:54

Unattached

Name Level Time

Emmanuel Angamas Youth Boys 13:46.00

Freeport Immanuel

Name Level Time

Andrew Simmons Youth Boys 16:55.00

Jayden Zink Youth Boys 17:29.00

Josh Warner Youth Boys 20:13.00

Dylan Meyerhofer Youth Boys 22:17.00

Eagles

Name Level Time

Larry Fisher Youth Boys 15:29.00

Joel Boeve Youth Boys 15:44.00

Aaron Boeve Youth Boys 15:47.00



Open
Position Score Bib Name Team Level Time

1 1 215 Dalton Rasmussen Eagles Open 10:30.00

2 2 217 Alex Kirchhoff Eagles Open 10:59.00

3 368 Brian Warren 0 Open 11:09.00

4 3 216 Austin Hegle Eagles Open 11:41.00

5 340 Hugo Tecuanhuehue Accelerators Open 11:50.00

6 4 218 Luke Beove Eagles Open 11:59.00

7 5 220 Andrew Kirchhoff Eagles Open 12:09.00

8 6 263 Hayden Rasmussen Eagles Open 12:20.00

9 372 Jesus Quinones Elgin Sharks Open 12:30.00

10 7 221 Matthew Wundrow Eagles Open 12:50.00

11 371 Jim Smiley Elgin Sharks Open 13:23.00

12 223 Tom Beove Eagles Open 13:37.00

13 211 Erin Kirchhoff Eagles Open 13:43.00

14 224 Bob Hein Eagles Open 13:55.00

15 205 Hannah Tafoya Eagles Open 14:05.00

16 207 Siobhan Heiss Eagles Open 14:07.00

17 373 Bob Pecora Belvidere Tornados Open 14:13.00

18 214 Sam Hoffland Eagles Open 14:25.00

19 212 Jilleen Pfarr Eagles Open 14:27.00

20 145 Hannah Pfeiffle Rockford Wildcats Open 14:52.00

21 133 Jennifer Lassandro Rockford Wildcats Open 15:03.00

22 208 Christy Rasmussen Eagles Open 15:51.00

23 204 Alicia Jacobsen Eagles Open 16:15.00

24 210 Jolene Beove Eagles Open 16:22.00

25 266 Josiah Benjestorf Eagles Open 17:05.00

26 203 Hannah Benjestorf Eagles Open 17:09.00

27 206 Aimee Hanus Eagles Open 18:09.00

28 369 Dean Coryell Belvidere Tornados Open 18:26.00

29 370 Misty Coryell Belvidere Tornados Open 19:43.00

30 222 Jason Benjestorf Eagles Open 20:22.00

31 213 Michelle Hoffland Eagles Open 20:35.00

Open Combined



Team

15 Eagles   1   2   4   6   7   8  10
Belvidere Tornados  17  28  29

Unattached

Rockford Wildcats  20  21
Accelerators 5

Freeport Immanuel

Chicago Flyers

Elgin Sharks   9  11
Lightning

Illinois Rush

Prairie Runners

Eagles

Score Name Level Time Score

1 Dalton Rasmussen Open 10:30.00

2 Alex Kirchhoff Open 10:59.00

3 Austin Hegle Open 11:41.00

4 Luke Beove Open 11:59.00

5 Andrew Kirchhoff Open 12:09.00

6 Hayden Rasmussen Open 12:20.00

7 Matthew Wundrow Open 12:50.00

Tom Beove Open 13:37.00

Erin Kirchhoff Open 13:43.00

Bob Hein Open 13:55.00

Hannah Tafoya Open 14:05.00

Siobhan Heiss Open 14:07.00

Sam Hoffland Open 14:25.00

Jilleen Pfarr Open 14:27.00

Christy Rasmussen Open 15:51.00

Alicia Jacobsen Open 16:15.00

Jolene Beove Open 16:22.00

Josiah Benjestorf Open 17:05.00

Hannah Benjestorf Open 17:09.00

Aimee Hanus Open 18:09.00

Jason Benjestorf Open 20:22.00

Michelle Hoffland Open 20:35.00

15 0:57:18

Rockford Wildcats

Score Name Level Time Score

Hannah Pfeiffle Open 14:52.00

Jennifer Lassandro Open 15:03.00

Elgin Sharks

Score Name Level Time

Jesus Quinones Open 12:30.00

Jim Smiley Open 13:23.00

Open Open Combined



Belvidere Tornados

Name Level Time

Bob Pecora Open 14:13.00

Dean Coryell Open 18:26.00

Misty Coryell Open 19:43.00

Accelerators

Name Level Time

Hugo Tecuanhuehue Open 11:50.00
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